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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

DOCKET TG-230778 
Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission v. Murrey’s Disposal Co., 

 
I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served Cross-Answering Testimony Letter on behalf 
of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission to the 
email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage prepaid, to each party or party 
representative listed in the Commission's master service list for this docket. 
 

COMMISSION STAFF: 
 
Jeff Roberson 
Colin O’Brien 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities & Transportation Division   
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 
jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov 
colin.obrien@atg.wa.gov 
 
Betsy DeMarco, betsy.demarco@atg.wa.gov 
Jeanne Roth, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov  

 

MURREY’S DISPOSAL: 
 
Murrey’s Disposal Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 399 
Puyallup, WA 98371 
Bvanderburg@wcnx.org 
 
Sean Leake 
David W. Wiley 
Bradley Barlett 
Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC 
601 Union St. STE 4100 
Seattle, WA 98101 
sleake@williamskasnter.com 
dwiley@williamskastner.com  
bbarlett@williamskastner.com  
 
Maggi Gruber, 
mgruber@williamskastner.com  

 
Dated at Seattle, Washington this 28th day of June 2024. 
 
 
       /s/      
       BRICE C. HARTMAN 
       Paralegal
 


